SURGICAL TECHNIQUE GUIDE
MONET
Anterior Cervical Interbody Fusion Cage System
 Product Overview                  System Features and Benefits                          4
 System Specifications          Cage & Plate                                              5
             Screws                                         6
             Instrumentation                              8
 Surgical Technique                       Positioning and Preparation

5CTL Amedica | MONET NITRO™ | Surgical Technique Guide
Note:
Color Coding - Throughout the MONET NITRO™ Anterior Cervical Fusion System, 2-hole and 4-hole instruments can be differentiated
by color. Gold colored instruments indicate usage for 2-hole supplemental fixation plates, while green colored instruments indicate
usage for 4-hole supplemental fixation plates.
Size Definitions  -  When referring to sizes, “small and medium” are defined as the following:
Small: Cage only footprints of W13 x L9, Assembled cage and plate footprints of W15 x L13
Medium: Cage only footprints of W15 x L11mm, Assembled cage and plate footprints of W17 x L15
Large(Available upon request): Cage only footprints of W17 x L13mm, Assembled cage and plate footprints of W19 x L17mm
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
CAGE & PLATE
Small
Sterile
Part Number
Part Number Footprint (mm) Height (mm)
S.213.2225 213.2225 W13 x L9 5
S.213.2226 213.2226 W13 x L9 6
S.213.2227 213.2227 W13 x L9 7
S.213.2228 213.2228 W13 x L9 8
S.213.2229 213.2229 W13 x L9 9
S.213.2230 213.2230 W13 x L9 10
MONET™ ACIF Plate (Material: Titanium Alloy)
Small
2-Hole 4-Hole 2-Hole 4-Hole
Sterile
Part Number
Sterile
Part Number
Part Number Part Number
Cage & Plate
Assembly Footprint (mm)
Height
(mm)
S.113.1105 S.113.1405 113.1105 113.1405 W15 x L13 5
S.113.1106 S.113.1406 113.1106 113.1406 W15 x L13 6
S.113.1107 S.113.1407 113.1107 113.1407 W15 x L13 7
S.113.1108 S.113.1408 113.1108 113.1408 W15 x L13 8
S.113.1109 S.113.1409 113.1109 113.1409 W15 x L13 9
S.113.1110 S.113.1410 113.1110 113.1410 W15 x L13 10
*Cage heights of 5mm, 11mm and 12mm available upon request
*0o, 6o, 7o, 10o, 12o  angle options available upon request
*Plate heights of 5mm, 11mm and 12mm available upon request
MONET NITRO™ ACIF Cage (Material: Silicon Nitride)
Medium
S.113.1205 S.113.1505 113.1205 113.1505 W17 x L15 5
S.113.1206 S.113.1506 113.1206 113.1506 W17 x L15 6
S.113.1207 S.113.1507 113.1207 113.1507 W17 x L15 7
S.113.1208 S.113.1508 113.1208 113.1508 W17 x L15 8
S.113.1209 S.113.1509 113.1209 113.1509 W17 x L15 9
S.113.1210 S.113.1510 113.1210 113.1510 W17 x L15 10
Medium
S.213.2325 213.2325 W15 x L11 5
S.213.2326 213.2326 W15 x L11 6
S.213.2327 213.2327 W15 x L11 7
S.213.2328 213.2328 W15 x L11 8
S.213.2329 213.2329 W15 x L11 9
S.213.2330 213.2330 W15 x L11 10
LW
H
2-Hole
4-Hole H